MTEL303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 84 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 84 100 40 84 O 10 30 P E,C

MTEL304 TH 28 33 -- -- 12 27 100 -- 60 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 60 A 8 24 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 135 SGPA:9.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 363/500 (Three hundred and sixty three) | Percentage: 72.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 135 | GPA/SGPA:9.00 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Electronics Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

MTEL303 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR 40 84 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 -- 84 100 40 84 O 10 30 P E,C

MTEL304 TH 28 41 -- -- 12 30 100 -- 71 PR -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 40 71 A+ 9 27 P E,C

Sem-3 Total Credits: 15 EGP: 141 SGPA:9.40 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 384/500 (Three hundred and eighty four) | Percentage: 76.80% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 15 | Total EGP: 141 | GPA/SGPA:9.40 | Status: Pass

Master of Technology (with Credit) [Electronics Engineering] - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2023 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025